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PELL MEETING VIRTUAL EVENT 
MAY 4 – 8, 2020 

The Practitioners of English Language Learning (PELL) Meeting Virtual Event is a professional 

development opportunity for district and site level Administrators, EL Coordinators, or Directors involved 

in the implementation and oversight of programs for English learners (ELs) in Arizona.  

This FREE virtual event will take place over the course of the week of May 4, 2020. Registration in EMS 

(Event Management System) is required to attend the PELL Meeting Virtual Event. The link to join the 

General Session will be sent to all registered attendees via email on Monday, May 4, 2020 by 8:30am.  

May 4, 2020  

Live General Session – Registration is required to attend 

(General Session will be offered at three different times; only register for one of three time slots) 

9:00am – 10:00am 

(Click here to register) 

11:00am – 12:00pm 

(Click here to register) 

2:00pm – 3:00pm 

(Click here to register) 

May 5 - 7, 2020  

Breakout Session Modules 

May 5, 2020 May 6, 2020 May 7, 2020 

Online Pre-recorded Modules Online Pre-recorded Modules Online Pre-recorded Modules 

Breakout Session Modules include: 

High Level Overview of the SEI Models & Inclusion of Targeted and Integrated Instruction 

SEI Budget & Title III 

AZELLA 

Accountability 

Compliance & Updated Forms 

 

Please note: Breakout Session Modules are pre-recorded and can be attended at your convenience from May 5 through  

May 7, 2020.  Links to the modules will be sent to all registered attendees after the May 4, 2020 General Session. 

 

May 8, 2020  

Regional Specialists and Office Hours 

Please view the list below to ensure you have the most up-to-date contact information for your Title III Regional Specialist. 

The schedule and login information for Regional Specialist Office Hours will be sent after the May 4, 2020 General Session. 

Region: Central Arizona  

(Gila and Maricopa Counties) 
Cristina Brownfield Cristina.Brownfield@azed.gov 

Region: Central Arizona  

(Gila and Maricopa Counties) 
Roxanne Reese Roxanne.Reese@azed.gov 

Region: Central Arizona  

(Gila and Maricopa Counties) 
Secily Downes Secily.Downes@azed.gov 

Region: Central Arizona  

(Gila and Maricopa Counties) 
Tina Abaie Tina.Abaie@azed.gov 

Region: Eastern Arizona 

(Apache, Cochise, Graham, Greenlee, Navajo, Pinal, Santa Cruz Counties) 
Andrea Grabow Andrea.Grabow@azed.gov 

Region: Northwest Arizona 

(Coconino, La Paz, Mohave, Yavapai Counties) 
Denella Kirkland Denella.Kirkland@azed.gov 

Region: Southwest Arizona  

(Pima and Yuma Counties) 
Cindi Wingfield Cindi.Wingfield@azed.gov 
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